
Totally Locally Brigg Eco Fair 2023 

Saturday 18th March 
Saturday 15th April 
Saturday 20th May 

Saturday 17th June (Brigg Great Big Green Week) 
Saturday 15th July 

Saturday 19th August 
Saturday 16th September 

Saturday 21st October 
Saturday 18th November 
Saturday 2nd December 

Stall Type Price per Month (Highlight which month above) 

Small Table / Area (2m x 2m) £10 

Charity/ non-profit organisation £5 

Name of Business / Charity 
 

 

Name of main contact  

Address 
 
 

 

Contact No. 
 

 

E-mail  
 

 

What will you be selling? 
 
How is your work eco-friendly? 

 

Social Media Handles: 
Instagram, Facebook & Twitter 

 

Please tick   ✓ all that apply 

 

 
- I will share promos on my socials 
- I am happy for my stall/company name photos to be used in 
promotional material 
- Provided proof of current Public Liability Insurance minimum 
£1million or £5 million for edible or skin related products 
- Provide 2 forms of ID one including photo 
- I have made payment by bacs with ref i.e: EcoFairFeb23 

 

Payments by BACS including ref: EcoFair(Month/Year) 

Slow Circular Earth UK sort code 08-92-99 account number 63045824  

PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED BOOKING FORMS TO: 
Slow Circular Earth UK, 1 Chapel Lane, Horkstow, DN18 6BQ or electronically via Email 

 

TEL: 07875 407997        E-MAIL: amie@slowcircularearth.co.uk 

       Signed:                                                                                           Date:            

mailto:amie@slowcircularearth.co.uk

